Merrill High School

Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

Name

Powell, Kit
Pliska, John
Harrington, Sean
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WIAA Sectional Cross Country - 10/21/2006
Merrill Area Recreation Comples (MARAC)

Rankings

Smith, Jason
Zdroik, Bryan
Winkelman, Jeff
Martens, Andrew
Senefeld, Jack
Hatton, Nate
Culhane, Chris
Walbeck, Kyle
Peterson, Joe
Huska, Dan
Theuerkauf, Wes
Hollis, Aaron
Rhode, Jordan
Weisnicht, Wade
Stubbe, Brendon
Artymiuk, Erik
Easker, Mitch
Hopp, Adam
Charles, Shawn
Berg, Jeremy
Ladwig, Tim
Worley, David
Myhre, Remy
Day, Dylan
Owen, Cory
Hoffman, Alex
Theiler, Jordan
Goelden, Scott
Anderson, Ryan
Fischer, Ben
Goessl, Jon
Schoff, Andy
Waldvogel, Adam
Glisch, Brandon

Deluca, Carl
Punzenberger, Mark
Unger, Nick

Wirtz, Kennedy
Lynch, Lucas

Cook, Jeff

Jensen, Joshua

Whipple, Nick
Czech, Steve
Hartman, Jacob
Theuerkauf, Brian
Holcombe, Randy
Schmoldt, Dylan
Matujuak, Tony
Downing, Paul

Antigo

Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Shawano/Gresham
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Shawano/Gresham
Merrill Blue Jays
Wisconsin Rapids
Antigo

Lakeland

D. C. Everest
Rhinelander
Shawano/Gresham
Wausau West
Antigo

Antigo

Stevens Point
Shawano/Gresham
Marshfield
Lakeland
Marshfield
Lakeland

Wausau West
Marshfield
Shawano/Gresham
D. C. Everest
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Wausau West
Lakeland
Rhinelander
Wausau West
Merrill Blue Jays
Wisconsin Rapids
Wausau East
Wausau Easgt

D. C. Everest
Wausau West
Rhinelander
Merrill Blue Jays
Marshfield
Merrill Blue Jays
Shawano/Gresham
Lakeland
Lakeland

Merrill Blue Jays
D. C. Everest
Wisconsin Rapids



Merrill High School

....Event 1 Boys 5k Run CC

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Dahlke, Mitch
Newman, Colton
Milkey, Isaac
Oberstadt, Kyle
Dreikosen, Nate
Deluca, Nick
Boehning, Josh
Grogan, Cameron
Price, Brad
Trione, Dave
Birkholz, Jay
Case, Kevin
Altfillisch, Brodie
Hunter, Cory
Clark, Jordan
Narel, Dylan
Drew, Chris
Anderson, Aaron
Cornelius, Eric
Rabe, Caleb
Koenig, Sam
Schalow, Kyle
Barbian, Dan
Harvey, Zak
Schmitz, John
Schlais, Tim
Michiels, Nick
Bauer, Josh
Fox, Brandon
Bradley, Adam
Nieto, Mike

Stevens Point

Total Time: 1:23
Average: 16
Shawano/Gresham
Total Time: 1:26:
Average: 17:
Antigo
Total Time: 1:27
Average: 17:
Marshfield
Total Time: 1:27:
Average: 17

57.
23.

:42.
32.

56.
:35.
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Merrill Area Recreation Comples (MARAC)

Rankings

Merrill Blue Jays
Wausau East
Wisconsin Rapids
New London
Wausau West
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Wausau East
9 Rhinelander
Wausau East
Wausau East
Antigo
9 Merrill Blue Jays
Lakeland
D. C. Everest
Wisconsin Rapids
9 Wausau East
D. C. Everest
Shawano/Gresham
Wisconsin Rapids
D. C. Everest
Marshfield
Rhinelander
Antigo
Rhinelander
New London
9 New London
New London
9 New London
Antigo
New London

Team Scores

04
41

04
41

03
21

Total 1 2 3
25 2 4 5
85 7 10 17
117 1 13 19
124 3 23 25

20

28

29

64

45

47

76

59

71

82

74
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Rankings
....BEvent 1 Boys 5k Run CC

5 Wausau West 145 18 27 31 33 36 42 57
Total Time: 1:28:38.90
Average: 17:43.78

6 Lakeland 146 14 24 26 34 48 49 66
Total Time: 1:28:51.85
Average: 17:46.37

7 Rhinelander 187 16 32 35 43 61 75 77
Total Time: 1:30:09.78
Average: 18:01.96

8 Merrill Blue Jays 188 11 37 44 46 50 53 65
Total Time: 1:30:12.22
Average: 18:02.45

9 D. C. Everest 204 15 30 41 51 67 70 73
Total Time: 1:30:58.87
Average: 18:11.78

10 Wisconsin Rapids 215 12 38 52 55 58 68 72
Total Time: 1:31:14.00
Average: 18:14.80

11 Wausau East 255 39 40 54 60 62 63 69
Total Time: 1:32:36.14
Average: 18:31.23

12 New London 374 56 78 79 80 81 83

Total Time: 1:40:58.82
Average: 20:11.77



Merrill High School

Event 2 Girls 4k Run CC
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WIAA Sectional Cross Country - 10/21/2006
Merrill Area Recreation Comples (MARAC)

Rankings

Margaret
Meagher, Amanda

Sniadajewski, Marlena

Graham, Alie
Holcombe, Amy
McNally, Rachel
Bruhn, Nikki
Glunn, Sarah
Pawelko, Amy
Schneider, Courtney
Todryk, Candice
Dittmar, Jayme
Sanft, Kate

Smith, Jamie

Kumm, Ellen
Richetto, Emily
Simkowski, Karlee
Boodry, Lauren
Whipple, Amanda
Van Alstine, Holly
de Long, Emily
Cornell, Megan
Eckert, Ellie
Noland, Danielle
Piotrowski, Brooke
Goff, Lindsey
Sniadajewski, Ania
Kislow, Brittany
Bartz, Arica
Ninham, Tarah
Stats, Megan
Drengler, Brittany
Bickler, Amber
Pace, Joanna
Johnson, Amanda
Roach, Dana
Budelier, Melissa
Glaza, Alyssa
Krueger, Kassie
Wolfe, Brianna
Espeseth, Melissa
Andreska, Rachel
Weigel, Jena
Flease, Andrea
Schneider, Jesse
Blahnik, Nicole
Peotter, Cassie
Steltenpohl, Hilary
Quinn, Erika

Vial, Ashley
O'Donnell, Maggie
Nowak, Paula

Wisconsin Rapids
New London
Stevens Point
Wausau East
Lakeland

D. C. Everest
Marshfield
Lakeland
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield
Wausau East
Wausau East
Lakeland

Wausau West
Wausau West
Stevens Point
Antigo
Marshfield
Wisconsin Rapids
D. C. Everest

D. C. Everest
Wausau East
Merrill Blue Jays
Stevens Point
Lakeland

Stevens Point

D. C. Everest
Shawano/Gresham
Shawano/Gresham
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Antigo

Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland

Stevens Point
Wisconsin Rapids
Stevens Point
Wausau West
Merrill Blue Jays
Merrill Blue Jays
Marshfield

New London
Marshfield
Antigo
Wisconsin Rapids
Merrill Blue Jays
New London

D. C. Everest
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Event 2

Stepanik, Lauren
Ojala, Miranda
Buffington, Becky
Espinoza, Vanessa
Belant, Taylor
Perttula, Cassie
Hartwig, Brooke
Reimann, Katlyn
Kelling, Jessica
Reimann, Sarah
Frisch, Stephanie
Moede, Marlene
Ponasik, Noelle
Rotar, Melissa
Martzahl, Rachel
Schmidt, Kayla
Grassl, Brittany
Maller, Morgan
Rhyner, Debbie Jo
Ring, Leah
Boelter, Kaitlyn
Hanke, Kristin
Giese, Kayla
Martzahl, Jessica
Roberts, Jocelyn
Vollmer, Sam
Pamonicutt, Clarissa
Tyjeski, Megan
Daniels, Kelsey
Feltz, Hailey
Samz, Machessa
Maguire, Laura

Girls 4k Run CC
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Rankings

9 Wausau West
9 Antigo
D. C. Everest
Wausau West
9 Merrill Blue Jays
Wisconsin Rapids
9 Merrill Blue Jays
D. C. Everest
Rhinelander
Merrill Blue Jays
Antigo
9 Wausau East
Antigo
Wisconsin Rapids
New London
Shawano/Gresham
Shawano/Gresham
Rhinelander
Wausau East
Rhinelander
9 Shawano/Gresham
Antigo
Shawano/Gresham
New London
New London
9 New London
Shawano/Gresham
Wisconsin Rapids
Rhinelander
9 Wausau West
Rhinelander
Wausau East

Team Scores

Marshfield
Total Time: 1:
Average:

Lakeland
Total Time: 1
Average:
Stevens Point
Total Time: 1
Average:
Wausau East
Total Time: 1
Average:

:20:
16:

:20:
16:

:21:
16:

15.
03.

34.
06.

30.
18.

16
04

31
87

54
11

87 5 8 14

103 3 17 25

116 4 12 13

26

27

23

34

31

64

35

37

71

36

39

84
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Rankings

....BEvent 2 @Girls 4k Run CC

5 D. C. Everest 127 6 21 22 28 50 55 60
Total Time: 1:21:27.73
Average: 16:17.55

6 Wausau West 156 15 16 32 40 53 56 82
Total Time: 1:22:41.21
Average: 16:32.25

7 Wisconsin Rapids 164 1 20 38 47 58 66 80
Total Time: 1:22:29.52
Average: 16:29.91

8 Merrill Blue Jays 212 24 41 42 48 57 59 62
Total Time: 1:24:31.72
Average: 16:54.35

9 Antigo 214 18 33 46 54 63 65 74
Total Time: 1:24:28.49
Average: 16:53.70

10 New London 238 2 44 49 67 76 77 78
Total Time: 1:26:01.65
Average: 17:12.33

11 Shawano/Gresham 269 29 30 68 69 73 75 79
Total Time: 1:27:21.10
Average: 17:28.22

12 Rhinelander 306 51 52 6l 70 72 81 83

Total Time: 1:27:51.29
Average: 17:34.26
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